
Form tP 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK 

CITY OF PORTLAND 
Please Read
 

Application And
 1WI~~JN.fi~~ECTION 
Notes, It Any, 

---+ 
L.....,........_----:z:",. 

Permit Number: 050763Anached 

This Is to certify that_Elli.UJ.LU-1-.J..I..I..ULU.l.L.fi....J.lill~"-1'et--r==:::;;:=---4'..,.---------------_ 

has pennlsslon to _-->C......oLOLsmU>Ce..tiJtic~aallleleI.<rau..ili.Q.Qn.:nsi...1!D..o -Cill~at.JJ.DJl.L.n.tii ..~iiWlid0-~tiWllKe.---------------
AT -I4-==:....::.t------------~I--_Eioof_-___+_t_--,,.lI"_'. 

provided that the person or persons pting this permit shall comply with all 
of the provisions of the Statutes of ..o.dll1aances of the City of Portland regulating 
the construction, maintenance and g,...nuuuctures, and of the application on file in 
this department. 

Apply to Public Works for street tine A certificate of occupancy must be 
and grade if nature of work requires procured by owner before this build
such information. ing or part thereof is occupied. 

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS 
Fire Dept. 

Health ,Dept.
 

Appeal, Board _
 

Other 
[)u«lor-

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD
 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 
389 Congress Street, 0410 1 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Pcrmit No: 

05-0763 

Owner Address: 

74 Revere St 

Locat.ion of Construction: Owner Name: 

74 Revere StElliott S Clinton & 
Busincss Name: Conlractor Namc: Coulractor Addre~s: 

Owner 74 Revere St Portland 

LcssccJBuycr's Name Phone: Permit Typc: 

Change of Use 

Pa.~t Use: i>enuit Fee: 

Residenllal 2 unit 

Proposed Usc: 

Convert exisling 2 uniL residence to $450.00 
2 condomlfilum units FIRE DEPT: 

Proposed ProjeCl Description:
 

Cosmelic alterations LO convert 2 unjt residence lO 2 condo residence
 Sigllalul~ 

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PAD.) 

~AClJon: - Ap:pmvcd Approved w/Condllion 

Sign~lure· Date 

Permit Taken B}·: IDatc Applied For: Zoning Approval 
jharris 06/15/2005 

Spccial Zone or Rcvicws Zoning Appeal
l. This permit applicaLion does nOl preclude the =


Il Denied 

Appllcant(s) from meeting applicable State and U Shorcland Var!:IflCc I-
Federal Rules. 

2. Budding permits do not include plumbing, r I Weiland r :vIiscell~neous , Do;; 

septic or electrical work. 

3, Building permits are void if work is nOl started U FloodZone L Condilional Use 

withm SIX (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False Information may invalidate a building o SubdIVIsion -.i lnlC:rprelalion 
permit and SLOp all work.. 

o Sile Plan _ Approved 

M~J I MIIlor 0 1Ml ' DeOJed 

Ddle. Dale: Dale· 

-


I.~sue Dale: CBL: 

124 [007001 

Phone: 

939-5158 
Phone 

2079395158 

- Condo Conversion 

("EO District: 

$0.00 
ICosl of Work: 

3 
INSPECTION,n Approved 
Use Group· Type-o Denied 

SigllalllJc 

I _ DCnlcd 

Historic Prcser.·alion 

NUl III D,SlnCI ..r l.;j rlni"rk 

. III RC4UIIL R "!~' , 

..:::J Re'jIIU'D I<~vie\l' 

n Approved 

Appro'/cd wl('onLJilions 

Zone: 

CERTIFICAnON 

[ hereby certify thai I am the owner of record of the named properly, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and thai 
[ have been authorized by the owner to make this applicalion as his aUlhorized agenT and I agree La conform to all applicable laws 01" this 
JUrISdiction. [n addition, if a pennil for work described in the applicallon is ISSUed, I cerufy Lhatthe code ofticial's authorized repre~t:ntative 

sh,,11 have t.he authority to enter all areas covered by such permiL at any reasonable hour Lo enforce the proviSIOn of th~ ·ode(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIHLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHo; E 



Location/Address of Construction: "1 

Total Square Foot ge of Proposed Structure 

V 
Square Footage of Lot 

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot 
Chart# Block# Lot# 

I Lc 

Telepho e: 

3q-s- B 
I Lessee/Buyer's Nome (If Applicable) Applicant nome, address & 

telephone: 

Current use: -.l~~bJj~~!.\..-~~~~4----

If the location Is currently vacant, what was prior use: _ 

Approximately how long has It been vacant: _ 

Proposed use: C~I/\'Q{ o-f v)-L LovvJo Lol/\ <: (S \ oV\. 
Project description: I 

Contractor's nome, address & telephone: tJIA 
Who should we contact when the permit Is ready:__C='=--l ; ~ Enl tt 
Mailing address: / i R..e'-.Jc>r-<.r d 

t: '(a ol.{/o3 
We will contact you by phone when the permit Is ready. You must come In ond pick up the permit and 
review the requirements before starting any work, v./lth a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issue 
and a S100.00 fee If any work starts before the permit Is pIcked up. PHONE: 931

" All Purpose Building Permit Application
 
If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within 

the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted. 

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALL 
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. 

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes Ihe proposed war< and thai I 
have been authorized by the owner 10 make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable lows of this 
Jurisdiction. In addition. If a permit for work described In this application Is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative 
sholl have the outhortty to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour 10 enforce Ihe provisions at the codes oppllcoble 
to this permit. 

Signature of applicant: 

This is NOT a permit, you may not ommence ANY work until t 
If you are in a HIstorIc District you may be subject to additional per 

Planning Department on the 4th floor of City H 
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Submit with Condominium Conversion Permit Application 

Project Data: 

Address: _'_J.r...-_~_~=e \J ~V=-i 

C-B·L: _ 

Number of Units in Building: 2 _ 

Tenant Name Tenant Tel# Oecup. Length Date of Notice Eligible for $? 

Unit 1 rz5 
Unit 2 

/
"6 nth \) 1'\ ,h o ("Illl) 1\'frJ 

Unit 3 bv\ 
~ 

DWh~ ..r 

Unit 4 
I 

Unit 5 

IlJnittl 

Unit 7 

Unit 8 

If more units, submit same information on all units 

Length of time building owned by applicant 

Are any building improvements, renovations, or modifications being made associated with 
this conversion that requires a building, plumbing, electrical, or heating permit? 

YES NO)( (check one) . ",\ b 
A 5e J -T<Jv"''ice " ,e-·I~,CtllJ.l; c;ojAreriVI\ w·l,<

Type and cost of building imprbvem nts associated witli this conversion that do not require 
permils; 

$ Exterior walls, windows, doors, roof 

$ Insulation 

$ '3,000 Interior cosmetics (wallslfloors/hallwayslrefinishing, etc.) 

$ Other (specify) 



Customer Service Bay State Gas Page 1 of 1 

foryour 
business 

in your 
community 

ELLIOTT, CLINTON 
About Your Account om r r74 REVERE 

PORTLAND ME 
04103-4010 
Phone: (207) 939-5158 

Account#: 314833005 
Meter #: HOn44 

Current Bill: 6/8/2005 
Balance: $180.22 

Next Read: 7/6/2005 

Bill Date: 61812005 

Balal1ee as of 51612005 
Payments/erect Is Since Last Bill 

Balance Prior 0 New Activity 

GAS DELlVRY & SUPPLY CHARGES 

Other Charges 

P SE PAY THIS A OUNT 

Activity S nee Th Bill:
 
Date Description
 
No Transactions Since This Bill.
 

I nce of current bill date 

1i 

$207.5 

$436.7 
$180.2 

$180.2 

$0.0 

$180.2 

Amour 

$180.2 

6/14/2005http://www.baystategas.comlcustomer/mostrecentbill.asp 



Customer Service Bay State Gas Page 1 of 1 

ELLIOTT, CLINTON 
74 REVERE About Your Account e 0 cu tom .. 
PORTLAND ME 
04103-4010 
Phone: (207) 939-5158 (PlymenlHIsIOfy'('UllgltIItGIy ~ atrCrdlyIiOltRtc81tBIIy. ~ 

Account#: 314833005 
Meter #: HOn44 

Current Bill: 6/8/2005
 
Balance: $180.22
 

Next Read: 7/6/2005
 

ate 
513112005 

4/2612005 
4n12005 
3/4/2005 
113112005 

212912004 
1212/2004 
11f212004 

9128f2004 
813012004 
713012004 
6/2912004 
5/24/2004 
412912004 
4J2J2oo4 
318/2004 
214/2004 
11512004 
1211212003 
11/512003 
10/612003 
91812003 
81412003 

roryour 
businesn 

Description 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 

CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
C ECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 

in your choice 
community advantage 

Amount 
-$207.57 

-$436.70 
-$632.43 

-$528.32 
-$565.80 
-$311.77 
-$174.24 

-$92.80 

-$92.80 
-$29.46 
-$65.50 

-$113.80 

-$221.18 
-$510.23 
-$668.58 
-$500.00 
-$402.53 
-$436.26 
-$320.70 

-$100.00 
-$32.11 
-$25.32 

-$83.22 

6/14/2005hrtp://www.baystategas.com/customer/paymenthistory.asp 



.' Customer Service Bay State Gas Page 1 of 1 

ELLIOTT, CLINTON 
74 REVERE 
PORTLAND ME 
04103-4010 
Phone: (207) 939-5158 

Account#: 937763004 
Meter #: X73800 

Current Bill: 5/6/2005 
Balance: $13.05 

Next Read: 6/6/2005 

c lomer f your foryour in your r;:hoiceS Ale or h
iJliI'l. ome business community advantage 

About Your Account c to e to 18' 

Bill Date: 5/612005 

Balance as of 31812005 
Payments/Credits Since Last Bill 

Balance Prior to New Activity 

GAS DELlVRY & SUPPLY CHARGES 

other Charges 

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT 

Activity Since This Bill: 

Date Description 
No Transactions Since This Bill. 

Balance as of current bill date 

DV\
 

$14.6 
$13.0 
$13.0 

$13.0 

$0.0 

$13.0 

Amour 

$13.0 

6/14/2005http://www.baystategas.com!customer/mostrecentbill.asp 



" Customer Service Bay State Gas Page 1 of 1 

fo'your 
business 

in your 
community 

ELLIOTI, CLINTON 
About Your Account c to cu t rn, n74 REVERE 

PORTLAND ME 
04103-4010 
Phone: (207) 939-5158 

Account#: 937763004
 
Meter #: X73800
 

Current Bill: 5/6/2005 
Balance: $13.05 

Next Read: 6/6/2005 

Dle 
41712005
 
1131/2005
 
121212004
 
10/512004
 
713012004
 
71612004
 
512412004
 
412912004
 
41212004
 
31812004
 
2/412004
 

Descriptio 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 
CHECK 

Amount 
-$14.61 

-$13.05 

-$12.37 

-$9.92 

-$6.18 

-$5.95 

-$6.43 

-$4.96 

-$6.43 

-$4.96 

-$10.42 

6/1412005http://www.baystategas.com/customer/paymenthistory .asp 



eCMP - Central Maine Power Online Customer Service System Page 1 of2 

CMP Account Name: Clinton Elliott 
CMP Account Number: 441-003-4925-025 
Service Address: 74 Revere St Portland ME 04103 
Billing and Payment History for: 11/07/2003 To: 06/08/2005 

Date Descr_ip_t_io_n_r_O_e_b_its I Credi,ts ! Account Balance I
 
06/08/2005 I Payment (107.62) 0.00
 
-~ 

05/24/2005 Bill 107.62 I 107.62
 

05/10/2005 I Payment --~9) 0.00
 

04/25/2005 Bill :---117-.591 117.59
-I 
04/07/2005 Payment --027.60) ,--- 0.00 

03/23/2005 Bm I 127.60 I 127.60 

03/09/2005 paym-e-nt-,--I I (107.11) 0.00
 
r----- 

02/2212005 Bill 107.11
 

02/09/2005 I Payment (127.41) 

01/25/2005 r Bill - 

01/12/2005 Payment 

12/28/2004 Bill 87.90 

12/08/2004 Payment
 

11/23/2004 \BiH 1r--I 
77-.7-2 I 77.72
 

1'11"0112004 Payment r -\-(2-3.87} 0.00
 

T--- -.- r --I
10/25/2004 Bill 23 87 23.87
 

09/29/2004 I Payment (32.15) I 0.00
 

i 09/23/2004 r Billl ---132.15 I
 
08/30/2004 Payment r (3111 0.00. -I 2) I 
08/24/2004 -B-i-II-- 34.92 I --_-_-_-_-_-~-3-11.-12-1 t ~ V-lM ""'" 

r07/26/2004 I Bill -[ 26.49- I (3.80) c CM P 
07106/2004 p~ymenl--I -(6-1-.9-2-) (30.29) 

\V'VV'\ -Vh" 5 
06/28/2004 Payment (30.29) 3163 

_ t.1 
06/2412004 jBill 31.63 61.92 

r Bm----i30.29, I .-r1t t\ k YU.J~05/25/2004 30.29 

05/21/2004 Payment I (38.68} 0.00 UI I 

https:l/ecmp.cmpco.comleCMP/printerFriendlyPaymentHistory.do?lov.=O&high=37&dale... 6/14/2005 



eCMP - Central Maine Power Online Customer Service System Page 2 of2 

04/23/2004 

03/30/2004 

Bill 

Payment 

38.68 I 
(40.19) 

I 
I 

38.68 

0.00 

03/23/2004 
--

03/04/2004 

02/23/2004 

Bil'l 

Payment 

\BiiI 

40.19 r 
[ (21.68) I 

21.681 I 

40.19 

0.00 

21.68\ 

0210212004 

01/23/2004 

01/02/2004 

12/24/2003 

Payment 

Bill 
I 

Payment I-rBill 

r (25.75) 

25.75 I -\ 
(2715) I 

--~ 

27.15 

0.00 

25.75 

0.00 

27.15 

12/10/2003 

11/21/2003 

11/07/2003 

Payment I 

I Bi,1I 

- -II Adjusted Bill 

29.60 I 

17.00 I 

(29.60) I 

I 
I 

0.00 

29.60 

0.00 

Print 

https://ecmp.cmpco.com/eCMP/printerFriendlyPaymentHistory.do?10w=0&high=37&date... 6/14/2005 



DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION 
CITY OF PORTLAND, ME\)~~ 

~i jlJN 1 7 2005 

CITY OF POR LAfflI.a«AIRI 
I ' 

Department of Building Inspections 

~ \5 200 L 
\ Received from S 

I Location of Work 
I ?Cf ~ Jy lsc!f0 

Cost of Construction $ , • 

$'~i{..t,'c....~",",,=--.L'----=:_---

,;2): /So 
Permit Fee 

Building (II...) _ Plumbing (IS) _ Electrical (I2) _ Site Plan (U2) _ 

Other Le-ncLv ~< 

CBL: )cJ- Lt· / 7 
Check #: 5b 6 Total Collected $ (/S2,~ 

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT 
No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted 

upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will 
be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be 
granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the 
receipt less $10.00 or 10% whiche)l(!r is greater. b 
-

WHITE - Applicant's Copy 
YELLOW - Office Copy 
PINK - Permit Copy 





CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 
Department of Building Inspections 

20 ~ 

Received from 

Location of Work 

$_----=:....=..-.::.... _ 

Cost of Construction $'---:---7--

Permit Fee 

Building (II..) _ Plumbing (15) _ Electrical (12) _ Site Plan (U2) _ 

Other __...:-:----'---'----'----

CBL:__'--- _ 

Check #:,__=-,,~ _ Total Collected $--::,...:-=-..::.-....:,-

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
 
No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted 

upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will 
be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be 
granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the 
receipt less $10.00 or 10% whichever is greater. 

WHITE - Applicant's Copy 
YELLOW - Office Copy 
PINK - Permit Copy 


